

Placitas Chamber of Commerce

Placitas Chamber of Commerce 01 Ridae Court Placitas, NM 87043 info@placitas-chamber.org or 505.867.7471

Thank you for your recent commitment to become a member of the Placitas Chamber of Commerce. Please take a few moments to complete this fillable application and return it via email to webmaster@placitas-chamber.org. Dues are paid online through PayPal; payments accepted by debit or credit card, or via PayPal account. If you have submitted your dues already, thank you.

Business (for-profit and non-profit) members are recognized on the Chamber website with a link to their business website and/or social media page. By completing and submitting this application, the business member agrees that the Chamber can share business name and website or social media URL on its website.

Community support members are recognized by name on the Chamber website. By completing and submitting this application, the community support member agrees that the Chamber can share,

at a minimum, the member's name on its website. Annual Membership Dues \$100.00 (for-profit business) annually

Community Supporter \$50.00 annually

Nature of business:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Business Phone:	
Email address:	

Non-profits \$50.00 annually

Name:

Business Name:

Business website or FB URL:

Community Support members - please provide below any information other than your name you want shared on the Chamber website:

Thank you! Placitas Chamber of Commerce